

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 23525-23526/2017

HT MEDIA LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER DELHI SOUTH
GOODS AND SERVICE TAX

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Sahai Bharihoke, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv
Mr. S. K. Singheria, Adv
Ms. Swarupam Chaturvedi, Adv
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv
Mr. M K Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admitted.

To be shown in the regular list in the month of April, 2022.

(TUSHAR BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

